DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 531.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 831.90

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 554.60

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 442.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 4938.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 888.84

GRAND TOTAL 5827.00
Rupees : Five Thousand  Eight Hundred Twenty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3087,3157 VALUE 362570.00

E-Waybill No 581939354319,551939357380

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :